ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : al__\g_.-ab
Branch Code/Name : 105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering Session: FWN

Subject Code/Name : CS6461 - OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LABORATORY Semester: 04

Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116105301 | AJITHKUMAR D s
PResENT
TOTAL PRESENT: | TOTAL ABSENT: PN L1

Certified that the following narticulars have heen Verified * * Hall Superintendent chould marlc ‘AR’ far Abosnt
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheel with that in the hall ticket.

2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. :
3. The answer bock number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. Q-‘ (M
23\ R C.HA B\ - e
e SrARRE e AP ese L ? Clitas, 7 R AROKIADARS; i, PRD.
SURMA Welcge . A2 b Principal,

Sjgﬁa_tute of the l-'|-all %perlnt dent wnbh‘N‘}n%a’n’ij Des;gn&mﬁi HL‘Y‘TJ-\D N Signature of @fmm(}itwmﬁg&lgmmmgy’

n Page 1/2 ALAYAl“
.- SeR. g% 1 ANGUCHETTYP
T NTERAAL ExXpOD Siruvathur-{Post}, Panruti-(T.k)
2+ ERTERAPL EX@MINER . Quddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.




L 4
SFEL, ANNA UNIVERSITY
o @ S CHENNAL - 600 025
e’\v/v UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 | Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET
College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination '.02 , “2' 2000
Branch Code/Name : 105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering Session: T N
Subject Code/Name : EE6711 - POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION LABORATORY Semester: 07
Register [+ write aB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent
i1 422116105030 | SATISHKUMAR M -
| [PRESE AT
i
!
I
|
|
|
!
|
i
!
|
|
TOTAL PRESENT:  (0) | TOTAL ABSENT: A/ /(¢
Certified that the foliowing particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB' for Absent
f 1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ficket.
3 2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hal ticket R-‘ 20
i 3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. ‘s * r -EQ’B D
| AROKIVDASS, ME, PhD.
| hY (? {MJ 0 . B?.R.. i 2
| OC»*Q' Y L 1 Principal, !
b ' : Aalan
(\‘K 2N B PLATHHION POV « dnne’s College of Engineering & Technalagy,
Signature of the Hall Superimer}dem with Name and Designaticn A y r ,EE& Sigmature of the Cﬁé‘ém%hﬁender_lamt | Name-d sj 1

gAY, €5 - A = an it k),
‘( . g 2\~ S‘L! A (i LPQ—%/ gé&@? X :LS{}ﬁvath“HP‘?sﬂ- ?aﬁﬂltl'u\.k‘\
T TE RNOA ; i, Ping 607 118
__]_L) 1= R E: XY ERMNA - Quéd-alb?'ﬁ"}-}‘-"tf‘ Pim &



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET
Date of Examination : /& - 2 - 20322

Session : FN

Semester: 06

Coilege Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLGGY
Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Subject Code/Name : EC6611 - COMPUTER NETWORKS LABORATORY

Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Nursber Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116106302 | SETHULAL S
FRESEMNT

2 422116106502 | VIGNESHKUMAR S
~ ,4 g 4_’_\%

TOTAL PRESENT: @& | TOTALABSENT: O /

Certified that the foliowing particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB' for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. Q, 2 2,5

3. Tre answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candi with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. - ,2, = Q'D

). 422F , N KIMBR , APfeSE , P "‘;gﬁiﬂu BP.R.ARGKIABA&S' ME, PhD
WAR £ - D,

0. f£226, A UMA PIBRES il Principal,

T

Y ! A A o H -
Signature cf the Hel-Superinterrdent with Name and Designation sr‘Anne S couergﬁ‘{z EQ&L@H‘Q&&J&QQ&ROJGHY.

Signature of the Chief Superinlte.:nae
=
2. EXTERNAL EXANINE

o
W
Q
0
b
wn

Siruvatir-{Post), Panruti-{T &j,
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 118,



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025 .
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examinaticn : 2—’ ¥ ' 2 202—&
Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session :
Sﬁbject Code/Name : GE6674 - COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS - LAEGRATQR‘-( BASED Semester: 06
: Register i ] * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent

1 422116106302 | SETHULAL S

FeesenT

TOTALPRESENT: O } TOTAL ABSENT: =—

Certified that the folicwing particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB’ for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The ideniification of the candidate with the phote given in the hall ticket
3. The answer book nur‘.lber entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial Nc,_ on the Answer Book. Q .

2O
INTERNO— ) Bl D) Cpenbri e A6 r R.AROKIABASS ME, PhD.
‘ "t 2EN ~SRekT Principal,

SXTEgep * kS -« Go kv np - C A7) ENt\,) o mémigg\bue of Encinaerirg & Technelogy,

Stanaturo of the HellSupsrintondert it Hame and Besioraion_ 4 ¢~ ¢ ot B AN%‘E’;%‘-&?‘?&:? 5‘?2331”“
page 5/5 1] et f ALl . '!
o satd M)
Siruvathur-{Fost), Pentuti!T ¥,
Cuddalere-{Uistj, Fin: €97 110.




ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]

EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

! Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering
!

3 Subject Code/Name : EC6711 - EMBEDDED LABORATORY

Date of Examination : 2\ 12+ 2839

Session : Pred

Semester: 07

Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116106302 | SETHULAL S
Pecsen
2 422116106304 | VIGNESH G
PR es evsi
3 422116106305 | YUVAN SHANKAR RAJA A
Vesiev(
4 422116106502 | VIGNESHKUMAR S
PR esent

TOTAL PRESENT : OL'

TOTAL ABSENT:  py | —

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :
1. The Register No. in the atlendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Seria No. on the Answer Book.

1" S Baanaiwe?, psp/ele
HBop ) Annds cef

vaje iy

Sigmature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation

_—-'-__-‘
EIRIH g

* Hall Superintendent should mark "AB’ for Absent

S f Enginaeft
smnatmmhwhmpnesCoﬂege_o. g

incinal,
PrincCip mq-me'mg'i

perintendent wi s m

2. P Upp NARA NN YA, PAPIELE Page 3/5

L2z ~v-2-AcCET.

ﬁfuvatw;@astkégnmﬁ-g;yi
rlndda},gze—lmst}, Pin:.60% ;1 it




ANNA UNIVERSITY

HENNAI - 60C 025

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrezar ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S CGLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : f.'l?—/ |9.] 20
| Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session : E’Q
Subject Code/Name : EC6E712 - OPTICAL AND r\‘.iC-ROWAVE LABCRATCRY Semester: 07
Recister * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. fer Absent
1 422116106302 | SETHULAL S
%wnt

2 422116106304 | VIGNESH G

Beunt
Presat
Bieanc

3 422116106305 | YUVAN SHANKAR RAJA A

4 422116106502 | VIGNESHKUMAR S

TOTAL PRESENT : OA TOTAL ABSENT: &} | L~

Certified that the fcllowing particulars have been Verifiaed : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB’ for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendanice sheet with that in the hali ticket.
 eme otk mrberetorsd s o eerste st el it e SeR. AR&G m%ﬂ\% g f”c
" B-Mery Bmple Jewini AP/ECE _ "A T , Principal,
. G- SADI§ Desha, ASPECE [, Jees g nne's Coleae ¢ cngm*‘cnnq& Technolog
Signature ;;the cwme,ﬁ@ﬂ &BM‘M&-. nation

. Jdniermel  ExAMneR Fage 4/5 &mmthuf'ﬁ’““tr h i.i&
2. ExTteenar  ERAMINER Cuddatore-{Dist), Pin: 6071

Sigrature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation




ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

1 College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examinatjon : 2 P Y)._‘ 200
Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session : ﬁ-ﬁr’
Subject Code/Name : EC6612 - VLSI DESIGN LABORATORY - Semester: 06
| Reugister *Write AB Signature of the Candidate |
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent

1 422116106302 | SETHULAL S
PRESBYT

TOTAL PRESENT: © | TOTALABSENT: NJ | L—

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent shouid mark "AB’ for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance shee! with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the phote given in the hall ticket
3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. .

NE V-1 o
& (g mwnore Loniseny 5t R AROKTADASE: fE. FRD.
L 2 AHRYUN KUumMAR , P lﬁcﬁ/ol,aa\fsi-anw Principal,

sering & Techaolagy,
Signature of the Hali Superintendent with Name and Designation

C ‘Z‘T Signature of&gﬁ‘rﬁ:&}gﬁ‘}%ﬂeﬁ e&g\!\l]ginﬁame and Designation

IYERNPL > C DpypnA L Ken Mo 2 ANGUCHETTYRALAVAS,
. A ‘\g (ﬂt ef " Siruvethur-{Post), Panruti-(T &),

MECRETRI, i rfuaj Cuddatore-{Dist), Pin: 607 11G.

n



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

|
: Coliege Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination: 2 {. fa . Q_ﬁQ‘D
F Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : FN
i .
; Subject Code/Name : EEG6365 - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY Semester: 03
i i i Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
] 1 1
! | S.No. | Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent
| T
1 | 422114114010 | BHUVANRAJ S
! PRESENT
i
!
{
|
i
TOTAL PRESENT : l i TOTAL ABSENT : N { (-
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark *AB' for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.

2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. R]

3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. or: the Answer Book. . ?/C:

}]
SR Dr.RAROKMPASS WE, P p,
2t P !
% rincipal,
Dr P-easvisy Boso - SthAnne's Cnﬂqe».. !:m“en"u&Technoi'g
Slgna‘fjre of the Hall Supenntenﬂent with Name and Designation A - F /EEE Signature of the Chief Supenntende t with N¥me and BESIgnatw'l
T VRALRIT AgeL 226, UEBP2 ANGUCKE
1%
/ . +
422) - s} Anves CET ¢ Siruvathur-{Past), Panruti (T k),

Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin; 607 110.




ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

Ccllege Code/Name : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination: ) M2 [ 9, His
Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : Pf“
Subject Code/Name : CE6315 - STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LABORATORY - Semester: 04
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent

1 422116114501 | SATHISH KUMAR M
* £ by +—>

TOTAL PRESENT: __ TOTAL ABSENT: ¢/

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hal! Superintendent should mark 'AB’ for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.

E_,

. . L°

3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candid: ith the. | No. on the Answer Book. . EL
lir.R.ARD IADASS’%_ R.E, PhD,

, o PRSUBREI T 0, ASPImedd., o
~ A i v B - :
P25 4235009 e - ~ Principal,
AR bple g e g s St-Anne’s Coflege of Engineering & Technology
) 4321 St -Prnott ET o e il ettt
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation ALIOTS Signature of the Chief Supe&lMﬁ?& 1ad on
MBI TR IR, RO Struvathur-{FE) PRHGHT., 7
o 1}

Cuddalore{Dist), Pin: 607 110,
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i College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLGGY Date of Examination : 2' . ,2‘ 20%
‘, Branch Ccfde.'Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session :
Subject Code/Name : GEB674 - COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS - LABORATORY BASED Semester: 06
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.Nec. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Back No. for Absent
1 422115114022 | LENIN S
Precon T

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

TOTAL PRESENT : 0 } ' TOTAL ABSENT : TP

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket
3. The answer book number ggterad in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Szrial No. on the Answer Book. » 2 20 e
2 g .

Frrpenm—" Seresl lorme<) P ed)
429\ —SECET Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E, Ph.0,
EvTeenne & kS« Gy b nemd i AO/EWQ)’ Principal,

Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation — Signature of the Chief S sl wih b
S v} ¢ ka SERRREEEKIE

. Eorehs .. s ;

rage ANGUCHETTYPA!L AYAM,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-(Distl. Pin: 407 110



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : 2 1 l 2. 2620
Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session: M
Subject Code/Name : ME6711 - SIMULATION AND ANALYSIS LABORATORY Semester: 07
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candid.
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116114032 | RAJAMANI T
PRESENT
422116114
2 6114039 | SELVAKUMAR P PR E 1< E NT
TOTAL PRESENT : O ‘ 2 TOTAL ABSENT : N (R
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB’ for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. Q_ S 1}:’
: Ry i 2
P e e\ 623\‘ AE Phi
S at=cb - Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E., Ph
5 inci |
ExTEe MOL BxPMINEER INTER NBL ExBMINEE Pnn.tpa v
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation Signature of the C%Wq@ﬂ ﬁ.’gﬁgﬂ"'é@;ﬂ?ﬁ' Y.
: 128 Page 6/7 CHETTYFL‘\' AVANY
- i M
[C- SvBRAMANIYAN k. Suqanwuia 1ZLe~=qo ANGU A Ry
hur-{Post} Panruti-IT K
ASP/MEcw ASP [mec k) Siruvathur-{Post), Fanruts-1i %,
4227 VRS Cer J 4224 - ane’s 1 ) Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: €07 110.



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear |
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : 2 \+ 'Q—‘ A.O
Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : F‘ H
Subject Code/Name : ME6311 - MANUFACTU.RING TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY -1 " Semester: 03
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116114029 | PUGAZHENDI G P RESENT
TOTAL PRESENT: @ | TOTAL ABSENT: pjjl-
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB’ for Absent
1. The Register No. in the atiendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hail ticket & R 333 P

3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Bock.
e

Pt RO W) M Dr.R.AROKIADASS, m.E, £hD.

4221021, Cp-Amad CET —
T AT ER e ) Prin lpal!
Signature of the Hatt-Superintenident with Name and Designation Signature of theSf)En wefridhdes .i: MRS d Designali
GOE AT =nAInSar - s

P
P PRGXBLE /93P mECH

222, 36T Coxverun)

e ANGUCHETTYPALAY:2 i,
Siruvat hur-{Post), Panruti-/T i),
Cuddalore-(Distl. Pin: 607 3.9




| Branch Code/Name :

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE 01;‘ ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNALI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

j Subject Code/Name : ME6411 - MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY - I

Date of Examination : 2 2 ' 12 "2 020
Session: F N

Semester: 04

! Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
i S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent

i 4 422116114501 | SATHISH KUMAR M | . 3

= AB |—>

TOTAL PRESENT :

TOTALABSENT: (|

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :
1. The Register No. in the attendarnce shest with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket

3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.

| P ¥ M"‘q’}-},»\’b 'w}o

P Uy GLAN /AP
42310325 Sig-AmeSeeT

CENTER nAt)

Signature of the Half SIRGORYeTdent with Name and Designation

* Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent

@ J et

Or.R.ARQKIADASS, ME. Ph.D,
Principal,
Signature of témﬁmmﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁg iéﬁhf‘ﬁ{[‘g'f

23

DY 5 RATJASCR® R oW

S\RSOKY » AP|MEU UCEY

(=X TR A4

g

{1}

n

ANGUCHETTYPF{LM‘A?VL
Siruvathur-{Postj, Panruti-(T k).,
Cuddaiore-(Dist), Pin: 607 ;i



i - \2- 2020
College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination: 22 =~
. Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : r‘-&
i1
Subject Code/Name : ME6712 - MECHATRONICS LABORATORY Semester: 07
? Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
| S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422116114032 | RAJAMANI T
e sen:
TOTAL PRESENT: ) TOTAL ABSENT: _
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall tickel.
2. The identificatijgn of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
2_, A 220

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. { Dec. Examination, 2020 [ Arrear ]
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

i&ue dance shel Igéth?@r#ﬁ%ee“w—ijhe Serial No. on the Answer Book.
Cieyalst) )
e - Getupwier] DrRAROKIADASTT &, oy

9. Tx. S. Bomnereven - Ae)pcn”

Principai
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation

Slgnatétam'smhgﬁﬁftm@f@a&q é("h ‘B@#@?ﬁon

R1REong LCEV bage 777 ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

Siruvathur-{Post), SanrutiiT k),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110,



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI! - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : \ Q J 63) a =2 )
Branch Code/Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engingering Session : $_N hARS
Subject Code/Name : GE8161 - Problem Solving and Python Programming Laboratory Semester : 01
I Register “ Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120104001 | AAMEENA A
4515121 |25 b 4. &)rMM

2 422120104002 | AGALYA A

31/

AN

A ‘ﬁgasz(a.

P ASi Y Bunar
a.Akash
S-Anbavafon |
Mg dnanan
M \Amﬁ\a

3 422120104003 | AJITHKUMAR P

5
5
o

w [V Ry

il

{p0

T~

4 422120104004 | AKASH A

5 422120104005 | ANBARASAN S

6 422120104006 | ANGELMARINA M

7 422120104007 | ANITHA M

8 422120104008 | AVEENASH S

SIMEERSES

02 [ [0 [ [ by [ W [N [ge o |y

9 422120104609 | CHANDHIYA S

10 | 422120104010 | CHANDRU V

11 422120104011 | DINESHBALAJI M

12 | 422120104012 | HARIPRIYA A

13 | 422120104013 | HEMA V

14 | 422120104014 | JASMINE MEDONA A

CTlrlE bl bS] F

AT asvirdMadne
V.Jauaé.ﬁ
' %

S Kot (Yo

P. leelowedhy
D Losphdard v
17—Mam‘§m dsls
o.w@@m

15 | 422120104015 | JAYASRI V

O |ST [ [0 |[(A |9

16 | 422120104016 | KARTHICK K

17 | 422120104019 | KEERTHIKA S

R
N B A [ B [Tnlo[ale N[0T [T = (5

18 | 422120104020 | LEELAVATHI P

ar [ gt |\

W\ |02 e [V 09 [N (P

19 | 422120104021 | LOGESHWARAN D

A
Al 9 P loPR[#®n [T 5w o e
2
%

20 | 422120104022 | MARIYAASHA J

21 422120104023 | NATARAJAN P

22 | 422120104024 | NITHIN SHIYAM K

23 | 422120104025 | PADMAVATHY T

24 | 422120104026 | PONKISHORE T

Jgr o [— 0 [}
=
X
s

1 Podasinona
Pova inputa. -

TOTAL PRESENT : U)C) TOTAL ABSENT:

25 | 422120104027 | PRAVEENKUMAR V

cnWwEl - P IrhipP P VWl FloFEW e [ F o

oo [
N g[G4 [ &
(6]
3

D (= > <>

Certified that the following particulars nave been Verified : * Hall Superintendent shiould mark ‘AB' for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with thal in the hall ticket

2. The identification of the candidate with hato given in the hall ticket

3. The war book number the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. t S E\\O"Q}k‘\\ AP) Qyi
PI' 3305) A\JL.'L":} V?SC?T

¢
2 BS MA—*_)‘}NNT\/\J:Q} szl -f% W
' A 'nt“ FWN"& F ¥ A
Signature of the ‘\ug. 2'th Name and Designation Signature of the Mmgﬂ?tﬁ& wi Name and Designation
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SR ANNA UNIVERSITY
a CHENNAI - 600 025
SN UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Novembe / December, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET
College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : \b ’ o & )9 \
Branch Code/Name | 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Session : AN
Subject Code/Name : GEB8161 - Problem Solving and Python Programming Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No Numaber Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
26 | 422120104028 | SIVARANJANI L 3 )] -
LGIe 2 6|5 j_q,\asww\a eum
27 | 422120104029 | SIVARANJINI R N A
4 (583 (t]d]e RLUvaramgund
28 | 422120104030 | SUBASHINI M
415512V | 5 2 M- L batbn
29 | 422120194031 | SUBASRI G _
4|51s]8(1 7]/ Gt B elogst:
30 | 42212010403z | SUBASRI S
y|55(3|1 |77 8. Subqrsy
31 422120104034 | THINAGARAN P
B E2N PY P "quoomw
32 | 422120104035 | UDHAYAMOORTHY R
iispe | 8] 16| \u/)mtmm
33 | 422120104036 | VELMURUGAN D T)
nlb 82 66 D, \'/,ajlmum@aag
34 | 422120104037 | VISHNU PRiYA P
Higis|a])T]2 P um%%m
TOTAL PRESENT :m TOTAL ABSENT: =
Certified that the following particulars !'uwn been Verified : * Hall Superintendent shouid mark "AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the aftendance sheet with that in the hall ticket. . . ; 1
2. The identification of the cardidate wi n in the hall ticket, \M 'Q )‘r’_\‘\* >f 97(3 IA ik A #
The answer book number entered in ce sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. \/( y? = S — o
f X g
M"j P \“\
M ,b.ﬂ"“ 27 S
LLmnalure of the Hall Supgrintandant with Name and Designation Signature of the Chieft-S8aFarmtendant with Name and Designation
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College Code/Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Date of Examination : €& ] 0—5}—2 )

| Branch Code/Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Session : F‘)'\}
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physics ane-Chamistry Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answar Book No. for Absent
1 422120104001 | AAMEENA A )’f %
Slslaolol! o . o)
2 | 422120104002 | AGALYA A als 5 ':}'$' Jf)‘}[
/!
455|300 (& Agalya.
3 422120104003 | AJITHKUMAR P % ° S [7 é‘iv :\"QV
A|B|B| Y © « AT
4 422120104004 | AKASH A
8BS 3004 B Prash
5 422120104005 | ANBARASAN S 4 5_ 3 ! S A_ bw‘ g
El3ic|°|b . An oo
6 422120104006 | ANGELMARINA M y
LEIIRIE b M. gn%)wwm
7 422120104007 | ANITHA M
4|55|3|0|p|% M S
= 0,
8 422120104008 | AVEENASH S 4 é S g O O g 6 AL EA
P ares —
9 422120104009 | CHANDHKIYA S A— 5 o g O O q
2 S W
10 422120104010 | CHANDRU V 11' 5 5 3 \ O ¥
o V- C
11 422120104011 | DINESHBALAJI M - -
4 5S[3|at | M-Dinosh Ras)
12 422120104012 | HARIPRIYA A L* 5 3 ' & A o . a
5 D) - Hooipruy
13 | 422120104013 | HEMA V LD e
TRHEEERRIAS AVRR S E LN
14 422120104014 | JASMINE MEDONA A ~
ABI5(30]) |4 AJonriooM gl
15 422120104015 | JAYASR! V
(V)
Al5]15|3l6]) |5 V. Joyasns |
16 422120104016 | KARTHICK K 3 =
1558016 K- Koo bilch
17 422120104019 | KEERTHIKA S
]
4[5 S200/f ¥ S. et e k)
18 422120104020 | LEELAVATHI P | ? m M
]}
Al51% 90/ . oval
19 422120104021 | LOGESHWARAN D L\ S 5 g 0 ) O) D [,O x,‘ a
20 422120104022 | MARIYAASHA J - ’
A 1516(310]210 J-Moniyo dika
21 422120104023 | NATARAJAN P
Lisslglel21]  Pyalpuion .
22 422120104024 | NITHIN SHIYAM K Ak,
Al<|5|3|0(2]Q J\thmm(f%[uupm,K
23 | 422120104025 | PADMAVATHY T }_" 9 6 B 2 5 Hw
S T Pachers,
24 | 422120104026 | PONKISHORE T . 5 2 )/' J‘ q
) |5l6]2]0 I Sordishote
25 | 422120104027 | PRAVEENKUMAR V
45158 RS Y. PraveuKisk]
TOTAL PRESENT : lg TOTAL ABSENT: —

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the half ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.

3. The:answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.

WA V=S TEl
A Jdona "PETEW\ . o =<3, S‘I_-qk-\_k._\ﬂ €1 '
T GUW\M

Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation

* Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent

S Bans

Q. u(_::ﬂ Tl KS
x')’,};p ,7"'—(_/:2--6 / UC\'. =4
Eotercel ExovwuniAL

Signalure'_u_nhz Chief Superintendent with Name and Designation
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College Code/Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - November / December, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Date of Examination : QQ/O,B |2/

Branch Code/Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Session: T\\o
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physics and-Ehemistry Laboratory Semester: 01
[ Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Namie of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
26 422120104028 | SIVARANJAN! L 5 3 O 3_ 1) A ~
L 55| NV IR ECCITIEI
27 422120104029 | SIVARANJINI R 3 - t . J
> N
4| 55|30 |2 R- ivasa
28 422120104030 | SUBASHINI M
bl5]5]3]0]2]8 } Sealr
29 422120104031 | SUBASRI G 5 3 O oz q G E Z ¢
30 422120104032 | SUBASRI S 5 6_ N
4 3l0[3)0 8. Subgssad |
31 422120104034 | THINAGARAN P
515|203 2 © 7Rl pogan an-
32 422120104035 | UDHAYAMOORTHY R
Z
Hi515P 933 QJAWMWZ(
33 | 422120104036 | VELMURUGAN D “
A15151319134 D. Volammgam,
34 422120104037 | VISHNU PRIYA P o o
L5513 |0/3]t P- WZ&WMHA
¥ L)
TOTAL PRESENT : @Cf\ TOTAL ABSENT : —
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB" for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket. o
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket : ’ia .
3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. e aSs)
A ey 3/13/2 )

2T NP

£

D A Do nas Pe
A D431, S‘I - M‘J:}E‘;_LL“‘_,
Jr E\Q_Ovvvd/\.

Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation

: £ é 25
QL t__QA\A.DuQ

AEEG Hrny

LcEeEL

o NAAEA

Signature of the Chief Superintendent with Name and Designation
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College Code/Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNALI - 600 025

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Date of Examination : 7%3 /2_0 )_l

//?\9{—1 v A

‘a

7+ ToAQUING B0l AR y)

F73]202

Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation

Branch Code/Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Session : PN
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Rysicg and Chemistry Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120104001 | AAMEENA A
HSE Bl [y A Aardpren -
2 422120104002 | AGALYA A
415|530 |81 A Adalyoa
3 422120104003 | AHTHKUMAR P A U [
Al gw| H O & p. Aicthhonay .
4 422120104004 | AKASH A . .
Qs o1 B pRagh
5 422120104005 | ANBARASAN S
h|5|53olb]7 S .Anbanafan |
6 422120104006 | ANGELMARINA M "
AlB|B|3[0]6) Mﬁv\g.lww
7 422120104007 | ANITHA M
4|55 |3 o HF M Auitho,
8 422120104008 | AVEENASH S
Als|s |20 g1 ey
9 422120104009 | CHANDHKIYA S
o
A|5(5|3|0/bj2 < c.k;mihagn_
10 | 422120104010 | CHANDRU V ! T
Llsie|Y|o]|T]6 v Chandse .
11 422120104011 | DINESHBALAJI M - N L
BNMNRENE t-aranh Dedsy
12 | 422120104012 | HARIPRIYA A
b|5[5|3(0 (1|2 A‘Hcmilnm}m
13 | 422120104013 | HEMA V
14 | 422120104014 | JASMINE MEDONA A A~ &
45 (53[0 o ve M
15 | 422120104015 | JAYASRI V fa)
4 |515| 20| 8]0 V- Joyasnc
16 | 422120104016 | KARTHICK K ~
415|5|3|0|b|q K- WerFloke-
17 | 422120104019 | KEERTHIKA S S
| 4|s/52/01| 9 S MestPi X
18 | 422120104020 | LEELAVATHI P
L
A 15152106 3 P Loolawaths
19 | 422120104021 | LOGESHWARAN D
4|5|5|8]0]7|y D.LOWAM-,
20 | 422120104022 | MARIYAASHA J ,
A |S|53]0]|T|5 J-Muvyo _debor
21 422120104023 | NATARAJAN P y. X
L 18191310 F1lo I Nafzma;pm_
22 | 422120104024 | NITHIN SHIYAM K RS \
Als|s|z| bl ! J\ﬁﬂm@uqaf\uff(
23 | 422120104025 | PADMAVATHY T —
k| |B|2|0l6|5 } Padmevally
- 24 | 422120104026 | PONKISHORE T : ~
1 4|5]5]3] o |t T. Pordaishore
25 | 422120104027 | PRAVEENKUMAR V
Al51531038 N Reveen Kunaa
TOTAL PRESENT : Q - TOTAL ABSENT : N[ P
Certified that the foliowing particulars have been Verified : * Hal! Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
-4 book numbeg entered in the afendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book

Padl Re

¥ C

Signature of the Chief Superintendentwith Name and Designatio
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNALI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Novernber / December, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : @ 7 +0 3 ' 92/
Branch Code/Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Session : ﬁ.—N
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Rjysics and Chemistry Laboratory Semester : 01
Register ] * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Namz of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent

26 | 422120104028 | SIVARANJAN! L

0
NB[B[2[0BR L C VR n)
27 | 422120104029 | SIVARANJINI R i Y
4|55 30|44 RGvaranJing
28 | 422120104030 | SUBASHINI M i
hlgls|3|o|b| ] Suoasbaini
29 | 422120104031 | SUBASRI &
4]s|5|2]0]4|3 Bt st
30 | 422120104032 | SUBASRi S =
|5 gls|0|y|g 3. Ruhokus
31 | 422120104034 | THINAGARAN P -
H|5Bao4|o P Tavneqestin,
32 | 422120104035 | UDHAYAMOORTHY R wlslsls sl Q ,/A
g Y/ twrmz@g
33 | 422120104036 | VELMURUGAN D 7
AlSI5I210/4|9 D.ve
34 | 422120104637 | VISHNU PRIYA P . R i ?;‘5 |
M 5520|519 P- \(zdmu{wz’fl

TOTAL PRESENT: Q) C’ TOTAL ABSENT: N |

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB* for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the kall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.

The answer book number ¢| lered in lhe ttendancg sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.
"Lf 2/ '?@ T ToRRUINE AROIEA uPey)
3 72

me anﬁfesagn:lmn c’j'

Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation Signature of the Chief Sups
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : O? 03 202
Branch Code/Name : 105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering Session : ﬁN
Subject Code/Name : GEB8161 - Problem Solving and Python Programming Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Nc. for Absent
1 422120105002 | ANTONY GEORGE SR
45|63 1|03 54L9n20m4ﬂenp
2 | 422120105003 | ARAVINDAN A vv ¥
WsB20An & - dsavidam -
3 422120105004 | ASLIN JOSEPH S
hisls B |04 J- Qallin Jemoph.
4 422120105005 | BHARANI S
B 4|5|5/3|0Ql6 S Rhanaui |
5 422120105007 | DHIVAGAR M
4|S|5[2]1 |b|O - Qhivacan
6 422120105008 | [YYAPPAN | J
415|531 ]! L Tyaofphon
7 422120105009 | MOHANRAJ S L
L35 31|02 S Moharv*4
8 422120105010 | MONIKA R .
LGB R Mowhsa
9 422120105011 | MUTHU KUMAR M :
h|55|3\ |05 M kumon
10 | 422120105012 | PRAVEEN RAJ R
L (SIS 2 - Pso_socen RPay
11 | 422120105013 | RAGUL R
ABB3[V[0o R Rxged
12 | 422120105014 | RAGUL R
4 55|3]) (o) R - Ragu Al
13 | 422120105015 | SANJAI D ) N e
n|s(51410 |e9 D. Sanjad
14 | 422120105016 | SARAVANAN K B
Yy|S |5 3| olq| (e Sonawarnon
15 | 422120105017 | SASIDHAR A N
A515(3]1[ 1] 2 a Lasidhan.
16 | 422120105018 | SUBASHCHANDRABOSE S -
hB] §301A4|% -
17 | 422120105019 | VIGNESH V , J
415|531 ]! [0 V. Vignsts.
18 | 422120105020 | VIVEKANANDHAN V
k|| BP0 5 Ve ek anardiial

TOTAL PRESENT : l g TOTAL ABSENT : )\/ T

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the candidate withhe photo given in the hall ticket

MDOWnW sheet by the candidate with the Serial N6 on the Answer Book
o é(/ \
[ W8T o APIE

22l -
PATINNMS P, q Q\JTANJA QP-R}‘}J‘ KLE’T]

Signature of the Hat<Superintendentwith Name and Designation erintendent with Mame and Dssignalran

TNTRIRL BrAm WER rage 2/2 ETECRE = RN ER



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAJ - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : (0\03* .'l)
Branch Code/Name : 105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering Session : FI\B
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physics and-Gheraiatry Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent

1 422120105002 | ANTONY GEORGE SR

41

9 S.Q-An:ﬂom {mnxf
gd 9

A Asasindan

\ 5. BV T

S -Bharaus

- B\—ﬁ’\mgan

2 422120105003 | ARAVINDAN A

O

3 422120105004 | ASLIN JOSEPH S

4 422120105005 | BHARANI S

5 422120165007 | DHIVAGAR M

6 422120105008 | [YYAPPAN | |
- Jypp an

L=

S- 1Mo 18
£ Mowikor.
M buoney
R :Piszeen Gy

7 422120105009 | MOHANRAJ S

8 422120105010 | MONIKA R

9 422120105011 | MUTHU KUMAR M

10 | 422120105012 | PRAVEEN RAJ R

11 | 422120105013 | RAGUL R

W (W [ [ [ o [ oo [ [ e

12 | 422120105014 | RAGUL R

SO ||| WS v [P

. Rsopt
R - Raged
b. Santn f

(e« Seromosoun

A '/SM"OU’DJK.
3-Subnghedronstipe
V. JW

V.98 0 orandlhos

13 | 422120105015 | SANJAI D

-

F [T clFFERRNF>»>TEF -

NG [y [w[o0d vl V[ o [ [0
S N jor |y (O WG v 19§ w0 [ (s (o

14 | 422120105016 | SARAVANAN K

15 | 422120105017 | SASIDHAR A

U\me\n

16 | 422120105018 | SUBASHCHANDRABOSE $

17 | 422120105019 | VIGNESH V

18 | 422120105020 | VIVEKANANDHAN V

— O[]0 s [Dfew [0 [cn|[ D[ [0 [co [ [h [0 |2

W [O9 |0
G| N W e

S

TOTALPRESENT: | TOTAL ABSENT -

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark "AB’ for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
3, The answer book number enlered in the attendance sheel by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book

e\ | Mot L Cundralieed

oJ3)2)

A)
e

\
e srgaopte ool Ao JFEE
b 3 _\ma_ﬂ Zoramumese etz g :
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation Signhature of the Chuei Superintendent with Name and Designation

Page 1/2



College Code/Name :

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

]

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025

Io-C¢3-202!

Date of Examination :

Branch Code/Name : 105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering Session : F/\r-
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Rlysies and Chemistry Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120105602 | ANTONY GEORGE S R 1
Als|513121 |9 Sﬂﬂnforu{efw\;rc
2 422120105003 | ARAVINDAN A
o 45532 |0(b A gﬁ:tm.}w&.“
3 422120105004 | ASLIN JOSEPH S N
hiwbs| 2212 |0 Sadir Jptopis
4 422120105005 | BHARANI S
A5 31 A |H S Bharass
5 422120165007 | DHIVAGAR M .
15 52202 N Shivaga
6 | 422120105008 | [YYAPPAN | | =
7 422120105009 | MOHANRAJ S R
NEEEH AL S Motanve
8 422120105010 | MONIKA R [+
A (S]53(2 )8 R+ Msnike.
9 422120105011 | MUTHU KUMAR M
BI5|5 32|16 M. M3 kKumoy
10 | 422120105012 | PRAVEEN RAJ R "
11 | 422120105013 | RAGUL R Q . A
Als[5(32)\ |5 Qe
12 | 422120105014 | RAGUL R )
4 15(5(3|2]9 | R- Ragul
13 | 422120105015 | SANJAI D
H|5(9|3|2|2|5 D Sanfa
14 | 422120105016 | SARAVANAN K | i
L& §3|2|%| 3 (.- Soterwany
15 | 422120105017 | SASIDHAR A | -
455212|04 5 Sabidhox
16 422120105018 | SUBASHCHANDRABOSE S
AR % & utot) e anobabs
17 | 422120105019 | VIGNESH V
415151312117 V. V;
18 | 422120105020 | VIVEKANANDHAN V
s A2 |26 Vlﬁwﬂwﬂbm

TOTAL PRESENT : | %

TOTAL ABSENT: N| | 1__

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :

1. The Register No. in the attendan
2. The identification of the candidat

&da—

Signature of the Hall Superinten

ce sheet with that in the hall ticket.
e with the photo given in the hall ticket.

3, The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.

10 3 H
dent with Name and Designation

* Hall Superintendent should mark *AB' for Absent

Signature of the Ch{éL?t,perinlendentwlth Name and Designatjon

PNTeens Emmxwea

CSi- K!‘\*m\/ %)

S I VT A B /mp;’@ 21
EATERNAL Efﬂmwe&

Page 1/2



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nev. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET
College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : ’\ 0 l 3 ] 2 ,
Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session : A M
Subject Code/Name : GE8161 - Problem Solving and Python Programming Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. fcr Absent
1 422120106001 | AKASH R —| -
AIE B3R P. Akasl,.
2 422120106002 | ANILKUMAR A g 6— 5! e L\ & q [N M
3 422120106003 | LEELA G "
Bik|B[3]1 [Ty G1. Lool o
4 422120106004 | NIVETHA U .
h1515|3]|1 6 |2 A Nithfio
5 422120106005 | RAJASRI S
LY EIRNE R S Rﬂ*n&
6 422120106006 | SHANMUGAPRIYA N =
AT 2\ b)) l\\'g}mgu_x%smra
7 422120106007 | SHEKINA JEBASTINA Y 6
iie ~
ALLENEE Y- Shelen Jebe bk
8 422120106008 | SRIHARI S R S
A BB 3|6 o 5. Seoved -
9 422120106009 | SRIMATHI K R
L5531 [T]é X Bl
10 | 422120106010 | UMAMAGESHWARAN D
A4S ISI3[VSR POnaragahdanyn
11 422120106011 | VANJINATHAN G »
e
KB I5 211 .S\~\]a)u\.\|\b:"ﬁn|4
12 | 422120106012 | VASANTHAN V o
(55130 p 16 v \22antg n
13 | 422120106013 | VASANTHAKUMAR M .
4‘553’—52 Mf\//-.&aﬂ"[c/\-\,
TOTAL PRESENT : \ 3 TOTAL ABSENT: =
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superirtendent should mark 'AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the alland.:rq;\sheel with that in the hall ticket
2. The identification of the candidate with hoto given in the hall ticket.
O/ﬁfndame sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book, g‘\a &T\ ﬁ Q—A‘T '* X Y\MA ) C)
( NT
LP?)( S}M et Pl AR2F N RS CE*-T
~
A \:-nw\_.\ ¥ Rawy v - //i\%’ g \\ X t'-\wbl P T
Signature of the Hali-Stperistendant with Name and Designation Slgnature of the C] th Name and Designation

Bage Z2/2



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNA] - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

College Code/Name :

Date of Examination : {2 & i c3 I 2)

Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session : Fr\l
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physics and-Ehemistry Laboratory Semester : 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Mame of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120106001 | AKASH R
Hi5513|0/82 R.Alcarh
2 422120106002 | ANILKUMAR A N
Y$|5|3]0[8(3 A A horgy
3 422120106003 | LEELA G
WeKDI8M Gt ) ool
4 422120106004 | NIVETHA U -
yls|cl8lol8|s A - M wttee
5 422120106005 | RAJASRI S
466 (3|03 |b 3 Ra{cusm
6 422120106006 | SHANMUGAPRIYA N L [}
3 H5F0|8 T ﬂc‘iwmmm'h-.
7 422120106007 | SHEKINA JEBASTINA Y ) N
A B w3 0 5| % y«S)\dumJebMﬁq
8 422120106008 | SRIHARI S N N
A5 53054 S, sbel
9 422120106009 | SRIMATHI K
H13]%]3[ 990 K- Brlpoihi |
10 | 422120106010 | UMAMAGESHWARAN D
h1S[5|30 (& 1 0 Vrrarageshoooy,
11 | 422120106011 | VANJINATHAN G “
h|5|5|3|e|4|2 GRS
12 | 422120106012 | VASANTHAN V
4(5]93| a3 V. Volardhon
13 | 422120106013 | VASANTHAKUMAR M
HB6E 3019y N1~ VASANTHD Kol
TOTAL PRESENT : 1 ) TOTAL ABSENT : i

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket. 7~
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. ,
3. The answer bouk number ente[ed in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. — ; 'f_} 2 [ 3
—- \—-’6’-«“_/___..-——-"‘ - { 7 P 4
) o / : .
c.\‘{ 2\ =\ _4v——| PO ‘_,,—;, J ey )
E_)h A+ Jowe Pene, L} B I Lol
A, Ly TS SR f L ‘,—-l‘Q*—f‘
Trreinal Efxamm@\ﬂ_ 7 Yerny VY | NEA_
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation Signature of the Chief Superintendent with Name and Designation

* Hall Superintendent should mark ‘AB' for Absent

Page 1/2



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNA! - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name ; 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination :(§ 9 ' 03 f ’8, /
Branch Code/Name : 106 - B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering Session : /.-'
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Prysies-and Chemistry Laboratory Semester: 01
Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120106001 | AKASH R P
4|b|5(3|0|3|y R. Akosh.
2 422120106002 | ANILKUMAR A S S
457 5 315|449 A AN pOrOY
3 422120106003 | LEELA G
WEB[o/sb (5 Joola
4 422120106004 | NIVETHA U -
A |5]5|%|0 (54 l(/[./g[w—tf*ﬁ_x,
5 422120106005 | RAJASRI S - »
k55 3]0 [4/5] S Roqu:su
6 422120106006 | SHANMUGAPRIYA N ©
" 553 oz [ AL g i
7 422120106007 | SHEKINA JEBASTINA Y
' " 1
LAEEEEREN YShekina Jehoukind,
8 422120106008 | SRIHARI S . =
4| 5| Bl 30|56 3 Gohot -
9 422125706009 | SRIMATHI K
L]5|53] o3| X Secimalls
10 | 422120106010 | UMAMAGESHWARAN D
41515 (3|05 (1 D Unetraggaphivion
11 422120106011 | VANJINATHAN G
)
§6|30|95 Gr\p i amdfo n
12 422120106012 | VASANTHAN V <
415]5/3|9K|0 V. Vasantlhan
13 422120106013 | VASANTHAKUMAR M
%|5|5]3]°|5|> MYBSAMIB KYMBR
TOTALPRESENT: | ' TOTALABSENT: e
Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB' for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket,
2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. %
3. Tne answer booP numbgr enteredyin the attendance sheet ylhe candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.
/} ?é M /\2 VVOHLQU/NL/?)QO/UMNM&)/)
g/30
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Name and Designation Signature of the Chief Superintendeni

R Gz i Page 1/2 e:ifNa



College Code/Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNALI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Date of Examination : q 2) i 0‘2.0 &'\

_' Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : AM
‘ Subject Code/Name : GE8161 - Problem Solving and Python Programming Laboratory Semester : 01
i Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number . Name of the Candidate Answer Book No. for Absent
1 422120114001 | ALWIN BRUNIX J
A1SISISVVA o e D
2 422120114002 | ARAVINDHAN S
hiSo3li]2]0 S baviirdben
3 422120114003 | BALAJI R
41553 \[1]& R Beloyy
4 422129114004 | GUGAN S _
Hgb3\2'1 SC(MOW\
5 422120114005 | GURUDEVAN S U
4199 3T S. Guswdann
6 422120114006 | JAYAPRADHA P (A‘\
AKISI2\ |22 P« Tosabaredhe
7 | 422120114008 | MOHANARAJ S _ o= ,
WS(5 (3] 23 % mehahedol
8 422120114009 | MUTHUKUMARAN K
AlS€]2]2|6]0 K- Mudhul o oaun
9 422120114010 | NAGARAJ N -
UEISI2) |23 N Nagie [28)
10 | 422120114011 [ NARESH D -
wl oSl [\]b RN TN
11 422120114012 | PRASANTH S
AlB|5B| 3121 S PR .
12 422120114013 | SARATHI K , .
' 4lglvl> [\ |14 K St
13 422120114014 | SARATHI S 5
Lhigle |3\ |26 <. Skt
14 422120114015 | SATHISH K -
szl [tS - odhaly
15 422120114016 | THIVAN T
HKILIE3 [V [2|S Twaan
16 422120114017 | VIKRAM K
YGRS X wibnoum.
17 | 422120114018 | VALLARASAN E ” ;
AlS 2t |2 a B Volaorsouwn

TOTAL PRESENT : |

TOTAL ABSENT : N| L

1. The Register N

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified :

Signature of tllgrﬂﬁmﬁ::tm‘g\nl'wltlr NEH;IF and Designation

0. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket

2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket

“%:3_ The anEwer baok number erifered I the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. )

- Wt e — ==
s G g
|Z AP ATTHNMSA, (221 —Sf-Donsd CET | \

ANIATA SAR

Signature of the Chisf-Supmrintatident with Name arld%

* Hall Superintendent should mark ‘AB’ fcr Absent

aplt
ﬁ?bthE

esignation

AT

7

8\

S~ %

—IRTER AT BTN
Page 2/2
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2020

1 422120114001 | ALWIN BRUNIX J

—

7. ploohy Dxtetroes
) ~7(<Ta\li\_ALn_\q__
R -Bole )
§.C W
S. Gusuoleyan|
R 'Sa\éﬁbmg‘my.

S

— EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET
l College Code/Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination : ‘0/03) 2—)
! Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session: ¥
; Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physics ame-Ehemistry Laboratory Semester: 01
P Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
i S.No, Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent
|

W

2

2 422120114002 | ARAVINDHAN S

3 422120114003 | BALAJI R

4 422120114004 | GUGAN s

5 422120114005 | GURUDEVAN S

SRR
W oo [ W [ W

6 422120114006 | JAYAPRADHA P

|
|
1
{
!
|
|
|
1
‘ 7 422120114008 | MOHANARAJ S
|

Y
!
Pl S Mehalas
8 422120114009 | MUTHUKUMARAN K =
23 K M 8ok s vnastons |
9 422120114010 | NAGARAJ N v
22 N Mbsge 2o/
10 422120114011 | NARESH D :
aha 4 D~ 100 -
11 422120114012 | PRASANTH S
. 9l A 3 M6yt -

| 12 | 422120114013 | SARATHI K

WO [ Iy (W e W e (b |y W
RlI— a8 [0 g |0 [w e

)

< -Spoektn | -
R . SokusR
Thavan™
Koo
E Aallovracan

13 | 422120114014 | SARATHI S

G NS IWwW i 19 R ot [0 e [0 [y

n e IS B R R NV N S A O S S I

\\);)

14 | 422120114015 | SATHISH K

15 | 422120114016 | THIVAN T

16 | 422120114017 | VIKRAM K

17 | 422120114018 | VALLARASAN E

PV v »
>PIF el |F
_1°°a\mr

PEFTFFEFPFEPEFMFD SN

N 3 [n
A
W N oo [

TOTAL PRESENT : | 7 TOTAL ABSENT:  =——

Certified that the following particulars have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark 'AB’ for Absent
1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.

2. The identification of the candidate with the photo given in the hall ticket. A
3. The answer book ber, =ntered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book. 7 ." v N
At %{z’ |2 " |8l 902
A -Tous Pgﬁ"\‘;:?z, ! 2 rlJ:t_.T r L
: _ e pT , ¥ TPETCE
A1nq, By Aendln Lef™ (K‘Swﬁgm\“u\ﬁ-L; . ?
Exrere Crowmnse.

ntewned  Examines _ , ) : _ —
Signature of the Hall Superintendent with Mame and Daslgnation Signature of the Chief Superintendent with Name and Designation

Page 1/2



ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec, Examination, 2020
EXAMINATION PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE SHEET

College Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Date of Examination :[ O /g / ls
|
! Branch Code/Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering Session : F N
Subject Code/Name : BS8161 - Physies and Chemistry Laboratory Semester : 01
] Register * Write AB Signature of the Candidate
S.No. Number Name of the Candidate Answer Book Ne. for Absent
1 422120114001 | ALWIN BRUNIX J R B
AlS|S|3]2U |1 2 8lom Lo L
2 422120114002 | ARAVINDHAN S
4L [5(9]3]2(3]0 S bvirdbow
3 422120114003 | BALAJI R
|55 D]\ 2 P - Blogi
4 422120114004 | GUGAN S
L5 4319[\0 9 -Gruganm
5 [ 422120114005 | GURUDEVAN § ' -
W 553227 S. Gwrwdeven
6 422120114006 | JAYAPRADHA P @Aw
Blslstlalt |2 P - S axgabasdr
il 422120114008 | MOHANARAJ S . [
LSS0 Y SMehehedod
8 422120114009 | MUTHUKUMARAN K d
Al (%3 2(N K Mulkamaray
9 422120114010 | NAGARAJ N z :
U5 5|22/l N Noge Rof
10 | 422120114011 | NARESH D
R PR D Dadopn -
11 | 422120114012 | PRASANTH S
Al%| 5|32 2[% 3 proadt
12 | 422120114013 | SARATHI K 5
4| 5lw| 3| 2|0|2 & Swxadiy
13" | 422120114014 | SARATHI S - W -
Hi5|5 A% S8
14 | 422120114015 | SATHISH K - W
hls|S|2(2]22 -
15 | 422120114016 | THIVAN T \
~
4S1c]a] (9 Thivous
16 | 422120114017 | VIKRAM K
\
‘l553>—2—‘ d_(.w,&mum
17 | 422120114018 | VALLARASAN E
Alslslz] 20 ¥ & Nollsoreg o]
TOTAL PRESENT : | i) TOTAL ABSENT: NJ|(__
Certified that the following parﬁcular; have been Verified : * Hall Superintendent should mark ‘AB" for Absent

1. The Register No. in the attendance sheet with that in the hall ticket.
2. The identification of the cardidate with the photo given in the hall ticket.
3. The answer book number entered in the attendance sheet by the candidate with the Serial No. on the Answer Book.

&_g) g% — I L
—_— a @)
LY W Lamgiaing, 2ple

Signature of the Hall Superintendent wjthRan\e 4fd/Designation Signature of the Chief Suerintendent with Name and Designation |

’\ Page 1/2 il A gy Bagab
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ST. ANNE’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY -&-

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichy)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

(An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution)
Anguchettypalayam, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District - 607106
Phone: 04142-242661,243661. Email: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

@r <% X

X
N .

File:ST.ANNE’S CET/AUE/NOV/DEC-2020 Date: 08.01.2021

To

Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

S.P.Road, Guindy,

Chennai - 600 025.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for NOV/DEC-2020
Examinations, RTGS Transactions Details, Submission -Reg.

Here with enclosed the Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for NOV/DEC-2020

Examinations, RTGS Transaction details for Rs. 10,86,750./- This is for your kind perusal.
Thanking you,

=

R. g 100!
Br.R.AROKIADASS, ME, Ph.0.

Principal,
$t Anne's Coflege of Engineering & Technolog,

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:

1. Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
a. Nov./Dec. Examination, 2020 [ARREAR] - Examinations: Rs.844200./-

b. Nov./Dec. Examination, 2020 - Examinations: Rs.242550./-

2. RTGS Transaction Details. (UTR No. “SBINR52021010705575568”, Dated -
07.01.2021, Amount in Rs.10,86,750./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)



I e lridf ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
- gt CFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
5 Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

Form ] NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLECE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

?Bs’&ﬁfﬁ; Ccde /[ Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

' Fees for

! No. of (PC,CGS & Degree Total Fee in
: Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Certificate) Fees in Rs. Rs.
: _42:‘21 1_91 64001 ANDRO JERI%Y:! _________ 4 . 0._00_- o 600.00 6-00.00
422119104002 BAKKIYALAKSHMI K 3 0.co 450.00 450.00
422119104063 BATRICSON L 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119104006 ESWARAMOORTHY P 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119104007 GILBART N 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119104008 GURUMOORTHY S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119104009 KARTHIKA E 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119104010 KATHIRRAMAN A 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119104011 KOWSALYA R 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422119104012 KRISHNAVENI R 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422119104013 LOGANATHAN S 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119104015 MANOJKUMAR M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104019 PURUSHOTHAMAN R 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119104020 RAJESH K 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422119104021 SALETH REENA M 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422119104023 SANTHOSH R 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119104025 SIRANJEEVI K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119104028 SYEDTHAMEEM S 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119104029 TAMILOLI K 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104030 VASANTHP A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104031 YOKESHP A 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118104001 ANNAI THERASAMMAL A 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422118104002 ARCHANA A 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422118104003 BACKIYA PRIYA A 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422118104004 CHANDRU s 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422118104005 EZAKIA SELVAM A 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422118104006 JAYAVEENA M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118104007 KAMATCHI R 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422118104008 KARTHICK K 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422118104009 KAVIYARASU S 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422118104010 LABILAN M i1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422118104011 PAVITHRA B 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422118104012 PAVITHRA M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118104014 RAMYAD 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118104015 RANJITHKUMAR R 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422118104016 SANDHIYA R 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118104018 SENTHAMIZHSELVI P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00




S ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
-~ fed OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
) Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

[omas v NOV. /DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422118104019 SHANGESH E i 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422118104020 SUBASRIN k| 0.00 150.00 150.00
422118104021 SURIYA PRAKASH § 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422118104023 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118104024 VIMALA ROSHINIR 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
4221181043061 RAVINDIRAN G 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118104302 SIVAPRAGASAM B 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422117104001 ABINAYA K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104003 AJITH KUMAR S 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422117104004 AJITH REVILDO M 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422117104005 ANUSHIYA L 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422117104006 ARUNA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104007 ARUN PANDIYAN S 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117104009 ASWINI K 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422117104010 BABEYOLA A 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422117104011 BHUVANESWARI K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422117104014 HEMALATHA D 26 0.00 3900.00 33800.00
422117104017 JASTINRAJ P 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422117104018 JULIAN KENNADY P 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422117104020 KAMALI K 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422117104021 KANNIYAMMAL E 1 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422117104023 KAVITHA K 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
4221171064026 KAVYIYA G {(20-07-2000) 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422117104028 LIZYPRAVARTHANA J 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422117104029 MADHAVAN J 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104030 MANISHA KOYARALA M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422117104033 MONISHA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104036 PRADEEP A 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422117104038 PRAVEENKUMAR P 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.90
422117104039 RAJKUMAR M 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422117104040 RAMYA R 5 0.00 750.00 7506.00
422117104041 RANJITH KUMAR R 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422117104042 ROJA S 2 0.00 300.00 360.00
422117104044 SANGEETHAR 6 0.00 900.00 900.60
422117104045 SANTHOSH S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104046 SANTHOSH KUMAR J 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422117104047 SHARCHANDAR P i7 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422117104049 SOWMIYA E 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422117104050 SRINIVASAN M 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422117104052 TAMIL SELVAN V 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422117104054 THENARUVI A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00




Sana? ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
d OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS |
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Page 3/14

422117104055 THIRUMALVALAVAN G 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422117104057 VANITHA B 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422117104058 VARSHA MR 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117104059 VISHNUPRIYA R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104301 ARUN P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104303 RAKHESH JAGHADISH L 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422117104304 VADALARASAN G P 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113104002 ASHOK KUMAR J 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422113104010 RAMYA V 16 0.00 2400.00 2400.00
422113104014 SIMON RAJSR 6 0.00 900.00 200.00
422113104016 VIJAYA RAJ A 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422113104302 POULIN PELISHIA B 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422113104303 VIGNESH J 1 0.00 150.00 150.06
422114104001 AJITH J 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422114104002 AJITHM 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
422114104003 ANUGRAHHAM D 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422114104004 ANUSUYA K 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422114104008 ESTHER PRINTINA MARY P 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422114104009 GUNASUNDHARLI A 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114104012 JAYAVARTHANAN J 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422114104014 KALAISELVI A 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114104023 RAJESHWARAN R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114104026 SALMAN S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422114104029 SIVAMURUGAN R 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422114104031 SOUNDHARARAJAN S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422114104304 NATHIiYA M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114104305 PRIYANGA T 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422115104005 ARTHIYA A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
4221151040086 ARUL SELVAM A 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.60
422115104020 PRABU S 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422115104021 PRAVEENKUMAR D 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422115104625 RAJADURAI G 2 G.00 300.00 300.00
422115104029 SONIYAGANDHI s 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422115104030 VINOTHINIR 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422115104301 HEMALATHA N 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422115104303 SABARINATHAN S 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115104304 VARALAKSHMI S 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422115104702 RESHMA s 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422116104002 ABINA M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422116104003 AGILAN A 18 0.60 2700.00 2700.00
422116104005  ARAVINDE 32 0.00 4800.00 4800.00




nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE CF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422116104006
422116104007
422116104008
422116104009
422116104010
422116104012
422116104013
422116104015
422116104016
422116104018
422116104020
422116104022
422116104026
422116104027
422116104028

422116104030
422116104031

422116104032

422116104033

422116104034
422116104035
422116104036

422116104037

422116104040

422116104041

422116104043

422116104044
422116104045

422116104046

422116104047

422116104050

422116104051

422116104052

422116104301

422116104303

422119105001

422119105004

No. of Students :154

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

ARTHIR
ARUNKUMAR V
BABYSHALINI S
CHINNAIAYAN C
CHURCHIL JOHN AMIRTHARAJ J
GAYATHRI K
GUNASEELAN S
JULIATRAFIT
KABILA B
KARTHIKEYAN D
LAVANYA V
LOGESHWARAN D
NIRMAL RAJ V
NISHANTHI R
PUGAZHVARMAN R
RAMYAT
SANGAVI B
SARITA NAYAK
SATHYA K
SELVAR

SELVA PRASANNA 5
SHALINI V
SHAMITHA A
SUBASHINI V
SUGANYAN
SUSMITHA S
SUWATH! V
THAMILARASI S
THANGARASU T
THILAGAVATHI K
VIJAYADURGA V
VINDHIYA M
VINISHA A
KEERTHIGA J
PRIYA P

AAKASH K
EZHILKUMAR E

No. of Subjects :1146

8
9

18

20

14

16

33

23

11

19

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

University : AUC

0.00

0.00

1200.00
1350.0C
1350.00
2700.00
450.00
36900.00
150.00
2100.00
300.00
2400.00
300.00
150.00
4950.00
150.00
3450.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
900.00
3600.00
150.00
300.00
900.00
1650.00
150.00
2850.00
450.00
300.00
4350.00
450.0C
1650.00
150.00
300.00
900.00

300.00

Total : 171900.00

450.00

450.00

1200.00
1350.00
1350.00
2700.00
450.00
3000.00
150.00
2100.00
300.00
2400.00
300.00
150.00
4950.00
150.00
3450.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
900.00
3600.00
150.00
300.00
900.00
1650.00
150.00
2850.00
450.00
300.00
4350.00
450.00
1650.00
150.00
300.00
900.00
300.00

150.00
450.00




FF . ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

dad OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
' Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

| 422119105005  FRANKLIN PAUL RAJ A 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119105006  GOKUL K 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119105007  KAVERIT 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422119105008  KRISHNA JOTHI G 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422119105011 PRADIPRAJ M 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422119105012  SRIRAM S 2 0.00 300.00 390.00
422118105004  ANBUMANIB 4 0.00 600.00 600.00

| 422118105005  BHUVANESHWARAN K 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422118105006  BOOBATHIC 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118105007  ESWARIM 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422118105008  KALAIPRIYAN S 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118105009  KANNAN S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118105013  MOHANRA! K 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422118105014  MURALIKRISHNAN M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118105015  NAVEENKUMAR C 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422118105016  NIVETHA M 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422118105017  PIEOREX A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00

| azzis105018  RASUR 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118105019  SAMPATHKUMAR G 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422118105022  SURENDHAR K 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422118105301 AROCKIARAJ A 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422118105302  KAVINILAVAN | 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118105304  VIJAYV 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422118105305  VIJAYAKUMAR D 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422117105001 DHIVYA V 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422117105002  DINESHE 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422117105003  JAGATHRATCHAGAN S 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422117105004  KALAISELVAN A 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422117105005  KALAIVANI M 10 0.00 1500.05 1500.00
422117105006  KIRIDHARAN A 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422117105008  KUMARESAN S 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117105008  MONISHA R 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422117105015  SELVA KUMAR M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422117105018  SUVEDHA M 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422117105019 UDAYA KUMAR U 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422117165020  VALANARASU A 21 0.00 3150.00 3156.00
422117105025  VINOTHINIR 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422117105301 ARAVINTH M 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422117105302  GANDHIMATHI C 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117105303 HARIHARAN V i 0.00 1050.00 1050.00

| 422117105304 KRISHNA KUMAR S - 16 0.00 2400.00  2400.00 |
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Zlnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
L =

422417105306 MOHANRAJ S 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422117105308 VEERAPANDY V 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422117105309 VEERAPRASATH S 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
E 422113105002 AJAY S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
. 422113105014 FELLIEX ANTONY A 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
: 422113105018 GOVARTHAN I 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
! 422113105022 MANIKANDAN B 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
| 422113105031 RAJAN BADAR R 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
! 422113105035 SAKTHIVEL R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422113105037 SATHASIVAM M 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
! 422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
| 422113105302 GOWTHAM R 21 6.00 3150.00 3150.00
‘ 422113105306 PERUMAL M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422113105310 VIGNESH D 30 0.00 4500.00 4500.00
i 422113105701 SELVAM K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
! 422114105001 AJAYSURYA M 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
| 422114105006 ASWINKUMAR A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422114105007 CHANDRU V 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422114105009 DHANISH KUMAR G 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422114105012 GOPIKRISHNAN M 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422114105013 GURUMOORTHY M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114105015 JAGANVIJAY T 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422114105016 JAYADEVAR G 2 0.00 300.00 306.00
422114105019 KAVIYARASAN S 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114105024 PRAKASH R 17 0.00 2550.00 2550.00
422114105026 PRASANTH K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422114105028 PRIYAN F 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422114105034 SOUNDARAPANDIYAN V 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.90
I 422114105035 SUBASH V 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.60
422114105036 SUDHAKAR YV 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422114105037 SURESH M 33 0.00 4950.00 49850.00
422114105040 VASUDEVAN N 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422114105041 VETRIVEL S 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422114105042 VIGNESHWARAN P 36 0.00 5400.00 54900.00
| 422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114105304 MANOJKUMAR R 3 0.60 450.00 45G.00
422114105310 THIRUMALA] VASAN N 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR V 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422114105502 RAJASELVAM P 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422115105001 ABINESH A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422115105002 AJITHKUMAR R 31 0.00 4650.00 4650.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

| 422115105003 ALBERTWILSON J 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
| 422115105004 ANASTRAJ M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
! 422115105005 ANBUMATHI S 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
| 422115105008 ASHOKRAJ P 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
| 422115105011 DINESH S 37 0.00 5550.00 5550.00
| 422115105013 HARISH P 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422115105014 JAYAPRATHAP T 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115105015 JAYAVEL P 36 0.00 5400.00 5400.00
422115105016 KEERTHANA R 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422115105018 MARKVILFARKENNADY K 35 0.00 5250.00 5250.00
422115105019 MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH M 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115105021 PRAKASH U 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422115105026 RAGUL G 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422115105027 SANTHIYAR 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422115105028 SELVARAJ X 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422115105029 SHANMUGANANTHAM S 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422115105030 SINU CLEETUS 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422115105033 SUNDARAVADIVEL M 42 0.00 6300.00 6300.00
422115105036 VIGNESH M 39 0.00 5850.00 5850.00
422115105037 YUVARAJ R 35 0.00 5250.00 5250.00
422115105301 ARIVAZHAGAN A 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422115105302 KALAIARASAN R 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
422115105304 MOHAMED JUBAIR N 15 0.00 2250.60 2250.00
422115105305 RAMKUMAR R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422115105306 SELVAM K 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422115105307 SINDHAN M 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
422115105308 SUGANTHAN S 18 0.00 2700.60 2700.00
422116105003 BALASHANTHINI B 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422116105005 CHANDRU M 18 0.00 2700.00 2700.00
422116105006 DENISH AROKIYA RAJ P 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116105007 DHINAKARAN K 41 0.00 6150.00 6150.00
422116105008 ELUMALAIR 8 0.00 1260.00 1200.00
422116105009 GNANAVEL s 1 0.00 150.00 156.00
422116105012 JAGATHEESAN A 39 0.00 5850.00 5850.60
422116105014 KABILAR 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422116105016 KARTHIK P 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422116105017 LIVENPARTTEN A 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422116105019 MAHAVISHNU S 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422116105020 NIRMALA M 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422116105021 PARTHIBAN B 28 0.00 4200.00 4200.00
422116105022 PASUPATHI P 6 0.00 900.00  900.00




422116105023
422116105025
422116105026
422116105029
422116105030
422116105031
422116105035
422116105301
422116105302
422116105303

422116105304

422119106001
422119106002
422119106003
422119106005
422119106006
422119106007
422119106008
422119106011
422118106001
422118106003
422118106005
422118106007
422118106009
422118106012
422118106013
422118106014
422118106017
422118106018
422118106021

422118106023
422118106301

422118106302
422118106303
422117106002
422117106003
422117106006

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

PUSHPANATHAN G
RAJAMOORTHY R
RAJKUMAR R
SANTHINI J
SATISHKUMAR M
SRIRAM G
SURESHT
AJITHKUMAR D
AMITHAN G
DURAIPANDIAN E
KAVIARASAN A

. of Students :136

ANANDHI M
CINDRELLA PASCAL S
KOGILA R

MANOJ S

PRADEEPA S
RANJITHKUMAR M
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
VISHVA D

ABINESH M

KAVERI K

MANJU R
PARAMESWARI G
PREETHI R

RAMYA V
RAVICHANDIRAN P
SANDHIYA R
SEETHALAKSHMi G
SELVA PRAVEENA S
SIVASAKTHI P
VIJAYALAKSHMI K
DELISIYA D

KAVITHA K

KRISHNA DHARSHINI S
ABITHA S

ANANDH S

DIVYA D

No. of Subjects :1829

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

16
14
26
1
38
23
10
28
8
25

19

10
15
15
13

0.00
o.0C
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2400.00 2400.00
2100.00 2100.00
3900.00 3900.00

150.00 150.00
5700.00 5700.00
3450.00 3450.00
1500.00 1500.00
4200.00 4200.00
1200.00 1200.00
3750.00 3750.00
2850.00 2850.00

Total : 274350.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00

University : AUC

300.00 300.00
450.00 450.00
450.00 450.00
900.00 900.00
600.00 600.00
600.00 600.00
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00
1650.00 1650.00
1350.00 1350.00
600.00 600.00
3G0.00 300.00
1500.00 1500.00
2250.00 2250.00
2250.00 2250.00
1850.00 1850.00
300.00 300.00
1200.00 1200.00
1350.00 1350.00
1950.00 1950.00
900.00 900.00
600.00 600.00
750.00 750.00
750.00 750.00
150.00 150.00
1200.00 1200.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

!1:151 Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422117106008 NANDHINI K 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
‘I 422117106016 NISHA J 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
| 422117106011 PRIYADHARSHINI K 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
; 422117106012 PUNNIYAKODI A 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
‘ 422117106014 RAJAK 26 0.00 3900.00 3900.00
422117106015 RAJADURAI'N 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422117106018 SELVA M 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
| 422117106019 SHALINIR 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422117106024 SUGAPRIYA C 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422117106023 YUVARANI P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422113106005 ARUN KUMAR K 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422113106007 BHUVANA R 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422113106024 SUDARMANIVIZHIYA S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113106025 SUGASINIV 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422113106304 MOHAMED AL JAFRAN J 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422114106001 AARTHI M 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422114106002 ANTONIRAJ R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114106005 ARUNRAJ G S 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
4221141066006 BALAJI R 25 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
422114106018 MUTHU KUMARASAMY J 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422114106019 PERUMAL M 36 0.00 5400.00 5400.00
422114106023 RAJAKUMARAN N 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422114106027 SIVA SITRARASU S 32 0.00 4800.00 4800.00
422114106030 VIGNESH S 36 0.00 5400.00 5400.00
422114106033 VINCENT T 33 0.00 4950.00 4950.00
422114106302 MAGIMAI BONIFAL M 27 0.00 4050.00 4050.00
422114106303 MUTHUKUMARAN J K 32 0.00 4800.00 4800.00
422115106005 GURU S 13 0.00 1950.00 1950.00
422115106010 SELVAKANNAIYA T 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422115106302 HARIPRASATH C 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422115106303 MANIBALAN S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422115106501 KARANYA G 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422116106001 ABARNA K 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
4221161060062 ADHIKESAVAN R 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.0C
422116106004 AJITHKUMAR A 12 0.00 1800.00 1800.00
422116106005 AROKIA THOMAS F 36 6.00 5400.00 5400.00
4221161060086 BALAMURALI M 35 0.00 5250.00 5250.00
422116106007 BANUPRIYA E 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422116106008 CHANDIRALEKHA P 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422116106010 DHAMODARAN R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422116106011 DHANAVANTHINI S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00

Page 9/14
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422116106013
422116106014
422116106015
422116106016
422116106019
422116166020
422116106021
422116106022
422116106023
422116106024
422116106025
422116106029
422116106030
422116106031

422116106032
422116106033
422116106035

422116106038

422116106302

422116106303

422116106304

4221161063905

422116108501

422116106502

DILIPPANDIYAN N
ELAKKIYA S
ELAYADHARSHINI R
ISWARYA E
JAYALAKSHMI J
JOACHIM DANIEL §
KALAISELVAN S
KAVIN K
KAVISELVIR
KOUSALYAR
MOHAMED SIDICK A
PREETHA S
PREETHIBA A
RAGUPATHY R
SANTHIYA S
SARANYA R
SHALINI S
VIJAYARAJ M
SETHULAL S
SIVAGURU R
VIGNESH G

YUVAN SHANKAR RAJA A
THINAKARAN K
VIGNESHKUMAR S

No. of Students :91

422119114001
422119114003
422119114005
422119114006
422119114007
422119114008
422119114009
422119114010
422119114012
422119114013
422119114014
422119114015

422119114016

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

ARUN M

BHARATH KUMAR S
DHINESH K
JEEVANANTHAM V
KRISHNARAJ M
MCHAMED ABUUBAITHAR M
MUTHUVEL P
PARAMAGURU P M
RABINRAJ J
RAMALINGA RAJA S
SIVAKUMAR S
SUBASH P

VETRI S

2 0.00 300.00
1 0.00 150.00
1 0.00 150.00
3 0.00 450.00
8 0.00 1200.00
17 0.00 2550.00
2 0.00 300.00
30 0.00 4500.00
1 0.00 150.00
1 0.00 150.00
6 0.00 900.00
1 0.00 150.00
2 0.00 300.00
7 0.00 1050.00
6 0.00 900.00
2 0.00 300.00
14 0.00 2100.00
i 0.00 1050.00
29 0.00 4350.00
5 0.09 750.00
24 0.00 3600.00
28 0.00 4200.00
39 0.00 , 5850.00
41 0.00 6150.00

No. of Subjects :985 Total : 147750.00

University : AUC

1 0.00 150.00
3 0.00 450.00
5 0.00 750.00
3 0.00 450.00
2 0.00 360.00
2 0.00 300.00
4 0.00 600.00
1 0.00 150.00
4 6.00 600.00
6 0.00 900.00
2 0.00 300.00
1 0.00 150.00
1 0.00 150.00

300.00
150.00
150.00
450.00
1200.00
2550.00
300.00
4500.00
150.00
150.00
900.00
150.00
300.00
1050.00
900.00
300.00
2100.00
1050.00
4350.00
750.00
3600.00
4200.00
5850.00

6150.00

150.00
450.00
750.00
450.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
150.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
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Inst Coce & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422119114017
422118114001
422118114003
422118114004
422118114005
422118114006
422118114007
422118114008
422118114009
422116114010
422118114011
422118114012
422118114016
422118114017
422118114020
422118114301
422118114701
422117114001
422117114002
422117114003
422117114005
422117114006
422117114007
422117114008
422117114009
422117114010
422117114012
422117114013
422117114014
422117114015
422117114016
422117114017
422117114021
422117114023
422117114024
422117114025
422117114029
422117114030
422117114031
422117114032

422117114033

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

VISHWA J
ANBHAZHAGAN T
AROCKIA TONY PLAY J
ARULSELVAM M
CHANDRU §

DANIEL S
DHINAKARAN K
FRALICK S
KAMALPRIYAN M
KARUNAKARAN B
KRISHNARAJ A
MANIVEL D

SATHISH KUMAR J
SENTHAMIL SELVAN V
VIGNESHKUMAR A
ARUN PRAKASH R
CEVENDIRAN R
AEINATHAN R
AGADESAN A
AGATHIYAN §
AJITHKUMAR A
AMSTRONG A
ANBURAJ V

ANDRO JAYASINTH P
ANU A
ARPUTHASELVAKUMAR P
ASHWIN K

BABURAJ B
BALRAJB
CHRISTOPHER P
DEEPAK KUMAR S
DEVA KANICKAI RAJ A
JAYASURYA G
KATHIRAZHAGAN K
KAVIYARASAN D
KUMARAN N
PRAKASH P
PUGAZHENTHI V
RAJASEKAR A

RAJKUMAR K

 SELVAGANAPATHID

3
12
16

10

16

10

16
11

16

22

12
12

12

12
19

-

15
11

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

450.00
1800.00
2400.00
1500.00

300.00
1050.00

150.00
1050.00
2400.00
1500.00

600.00

150.00

750.00
2400.090
1650.00

450.00
1950.00

750.00
2700.00
1800.00
2250.00

450.00

150.00
2400.00

150.00
3300.00

300.00
1800.00
18006.00

750.00
1800.00

300.00
1800.00
2850.00

150.00
2250.00
1650.00
1050.00
4050.00
4050.00

3150.00

4590.00
1800.00
2400.00
1500.00

300.00
1050.00

150.00
1050.00
2400.00
1500.00

600.00

150.00

750.00
2400.00
1650.00

450.00
1950.00

750.00
2700.00
1800.00
2250.00

450.00

160.00
2400.00

150.00
3300.00

300.00
1800.00
180G.00

756.00
1800.00

300.00
1800.00
2850.00

150.00
2250.00
1650.00
1050.00
4050.00
4050.00

3150.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Coliected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422117114034 SHALIYA D 4 0.00 600.00 600.C0
422117114035 SIVAPRAKASH R 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422117114037 VALLARASU P 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422117114038 VASANTHARAJA G 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422117114039 VEERARAGU N 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422117114040 VENKATESH K 2 0.00 300.0C 300.00
422117114041 VIJAYAKUMAR A 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422117114042 VINOTHKUMAR P 7 0.00 1050.00 1050.00
422417114301 DHASS B 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422147114302 GOPINATH M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00 |
422117114303 GUHAN G 11 0.00 1650.00 1650.00
422117114304 JAYASANKAR S 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422117114305 MOHANASUNDAR G 11 0.00 1650.0C 1650.00
422117114306 NIVIN S L 2 0.00 300.00 200.00
422117114307 SAMPATH KUMAR M 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422117114308 SELVA GANAPATHY S 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422117114310 THIRUNAVUKKARASU T 9 0.00 1350.00 1350.00
422113114003 ANANDH H 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422113114013 GOKULA KRISHNAN R 4 0.00 600.00 600.00
422113114046 SUNDARAPANDIYAN J 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422113114047 THIRUGNANASAMMANTHAM T 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422113114303 LEO WILFRED A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422114114002 ANANDHARAJ D 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422114114009 BERNOD SASIKUMAR C 23 0.00 3450.00 3450.00
422114114070 BHUVANRAJ S 24 0.00 3600.00 3600.00
422114114015 JANARTHANAN M 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114114017 JERSHO BEDRO MOOSE J 31 0.00 4650.00 4650.00
422114114022 MANIKANDAN R 3 0.0 450.00 450.00
422114114039 SELVA KUMAR V 6 ¢.00 900.90 209.00
422114114543 SOUNTHARARAJAN S 27 0.00 4050.90 4050.00
422114114048 SUNDARAMOORTHY S 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422114114047 THIRUNEELAKANDAN J 27 0.00 4050.00 405000 |
422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN R 1 0.00 150.00 150.00
422114114504 MATHIVANAN V 10 0.00 1560.60 1500.00
422115114001 AJAID 1 0.60 150.00 150.00
422115114006 ARAVINTHA RAJ T 6 0.00 550.00 900.00
422115114007 ARUL DASS A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422115114011 BHUVANA M 3 0.60 450.00 450.00
422115114017 JAGAN S P 15 0.00 2250.00 2250.00
422115114019 JAIHINDH J 3 0.00 450.00 450.00
422115114020 JOTHIBASU M 5 0.00 750.00  750.00 |

]
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 [ ARREAR ] - EXAMINATIONS

?.‘nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422115114022
422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114030
422115114032
422115114034
422115114036
422115114039
422115114040
422115114044
422115114045
422115114047
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114055
422115114301
422115114302
422116114001
422116114002
422116114004
422116114006
422116114008
422116114009
422116114012
422116114013
422116114014
422116114016
422116114018
4221161140139
422116114020
422116114021
422116114022
422116114023
422116114024
422116114026
422116114027
422116114028
422116114029

422116114030

LENIN S
MANIKANDAN J
MUGILAN K

MURALIDHARAN K

PARTHIBAN S
PRATHEEPRAJE
RAJADURAIR

RAKESH R

SARAVANAKUMAR C

SARVIN KUMAR $
SIVA G
SIVANRAJ C
SUBASH S
THAJUTHEEN R
VEERAPANDY S
VIJAY A
VISHNUPRIYA C
ABDUL NIYAS J
DHANASEKAR YV

AGILAN M

AJEETH KUMAR M

ARULKUMAR K
BHARATH B
DHINESH M
DINESH KUMAR M
GUNASEELANB
GUNASEKARAN D
GUNASEKARAN 8

JAYACHANDIRAN S

JEGAN S

JOHN MANEESH A

KALAIRASIGAN D
MANIKANDAN A
MIRZA HASAN H
MOHANRAJ B
NATHINRAJ S
PRAKASH A
PRASANTH A
PRATHEEP T
PUGAZHENDI G

RAGULRAJ M

Page 13,14

24

8

4

33

19

11

16

28

10

11

10

26

24

38

10

35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.co
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
G.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3600.00
1200.00
600.00
4950.00
300.00
1200.00
2850.00
450.00
1650.00
600.00
600.00
2400.00
900.00
4260.00
1500.00
1650.00
450.00
15C0.00
150.00
300.00
2400.00
150.00
3800.00
3600.00
150.00
600.00
5700.00
450.00
1506.00
5250.00
600.00
300.00
5250.00
1050.00
5250.00
1650.00
3300.00
150.00
4200.00
5850.00

1650.00

3600.00
1200.00
600.00
4950.00
300.00
1200.00
2850.00
450.00
1650.00
600.00
600.00
2400.09
900.00
4200.00
1500.00
1650.00
450.00
1500.00
150.00
300.00
2400.00
150.00
3900.00
3600.00
150.00
600.0C
5700.00
450.00
1500.00
5250.00
600.00
300.00
5250.00
1050.00
5250.00
1650.60
3300.00
150.00
4200.00
5850.00

1650.00




ANNA URIVERSITY :: C!
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NNAL - 600 025

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 | ARREAR ] - EXAMINATICNS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
422116114032 RAJAMANIT 21 0.00 3150.00 3150.00
422116114033 RAJAMURUGAN S 40 0.00 6000.00 6000.00
422116114034 RAJAN M 19 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422116114035 RAJKUMAR A 2 0.00 300.00 300.00
422116114036 RAMKUMAR R 42 0.00 €300.00 6300.00
422116114038 SATHISHKUMAR A 35 0.00 5250.00 5250.00
422116114039 SELVAKUMAR P 38 .00 5700.00 5700.00
422116114040 SETHURAMAN A 10 0.00 1500.00 1500.00
422116114042 VARADHARAJ A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422116114043 VELANKUMAR S 22 0.00 3300.00 3300.00
422116114044 VETRIVEL S 18 0.00 2850.00 2850.00
422116114046 VIMALRAJ V 14 0.00 2100.00 2100.00
422116114301 GOKUL A 13 0.00 1959.00 1950.00
422116114302 LINGESHWARAN K B 6 G.00 $00.00 $00.00
422416114305 SURENDHARKUMAR N 5 0.00 750.60 750.00
422116114501 SATHISH KUMAR M 37 0.00 5550.00 5550.00
No. of Students :152 No. of Subjects :1668 Total : 250200.00
Total No. of Students: 533 Total No. of Subjects : 5628 Grand Total : 844200.00
| The Followings are Enclosed.
|
i. Registration applications received from the students: 533
RYut8 VTR q
i BB No. SRINK 5202 10107055755'gated 070l - &00{2,\ drawn on (Bank)
STATE  BANK pP ANDIR, PUDUPET for Rs.844200.
R L
| ey
ignatufe of Princtpa
Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E, Ph [
Nam>: Principal,
StAnne's Colege of Engineering & Technoly
Baten: ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T k)

The Controller of Examinations ‘

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 11t}

d

).

:.13

|



Sl ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025

: G OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

. Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

University : AUC

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

Fees for

No. of (PC,CGS & Degree Total Fee in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Certificate) Fees in Rs. Rs.
.422119104001 ANDRO JERRY J _ _ _ 5 - 0_00 N 756.00 750.00 |
422119104002 BAKKIYALAKSHMI K 5 0.00 750.00 750.00 |
422119104003 BATRICSON L 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104005 DHIVAGAR B 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104006 ESWARAMOORTHY P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104007 GILBART N 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104008 GURUMOORTHY S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104009 KARTHIKA E 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104010 KATHIRRAMAN A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104011 KOWSALYA R 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104012 KRISHNAVENI R 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104013 LOGANATHAN S ) 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104015 MANOJKUMAR M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104017 PRINCY DIANA A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104018 PRIYA ANTONY A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104019 PURUSHOTHAMAN R 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104020 RAJESH K 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104021 SALETH REENA M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104022 SAMSHATH BEGAM D 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104023 SANTHOSH R 5 0.0G 750.0n 756.00
422119104024 SATHIYA G 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104025 SIRANJEEVI K 5 0.00 750.00 756.00
422119104026 SRIRAM S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104028 SYEDTHAMEEM S 5 0.60 750.00 750.00
422119104029 TAMILOLIK 5 0.0G 750.00 750.00
422119104030 VASANTHP A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119104031 YOKESHP A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118104001 ANNAI THERASAMMAL A 0.00 900.0¢C 900.00
422118104002 ARCHANA A 6 0.00 900.00 $00.00
422118104003 BACKIYA PRIYA A ] 0.00 900.00 $00.00
422118104004 CHANDRU S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104005 EZAKIA SELVAM A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104006 JAYAVEENA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104007 KAMATCHI R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104008 KARTHICK K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104009 KAVIYARASU S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00 [
422118104010 LABILAN M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00 :
1
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

| 422118104011 PAVITHRA B 6 0.00 900.00 900.60
422118104012 PAVITHRA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
| 422118104014 RAMYA D 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104015 RANJITHKUMAR R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
| 422118104016 SANDHIYA R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
i 422118104018 SENTHAMIZHSELVI P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
| 422118104019 SHANGESH E 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104020 SUBASRIN 6 0.00 900.90 200.00
422118104021 SURIYA PRAKASH S 6 0.00 $00.00 900.00
422118104023 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104024 VIMALA ROSHINI R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422118104301 RAVINDIRAN G 6 0.00 500.00 900.00
422118104302 SIVAPRAGASAM B 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104001 ABINAYA K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104002 ABIRAMI A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104003 AJITH KUMAR S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104004 AJITH REVILDO M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104005 ANUSHIYA L 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104006 ARUNA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104007 ARUN PANDIYAN S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104008 ASHWINI R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104009 ASWINI K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104010 BABEYOLA A 6 0.08 900.00 900.00
422117104011 BHUVANESWARI K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104013 HANUSHA R 6 0.00 900.00 909.00
422117104014 HEMALATHA D 6 0.00 900.00 900.06
422117104017 JASTINRAJ P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104018 JULIAN KENNADY P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104020 KAMAL! K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104021 KANNIYAMMAL E 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104022 KARTHIKEYAN N 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104023 KAVITHA K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104026 KAVIYA G (20-07-2000) 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104027 LEEMA ROSE A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104028 LIZYPRAVARTHANA J 6 0.00 900.06 900.00
422117104029 MADHAVAN J 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104030 MANISHA KOYARALA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104032 MONISHA K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104033 MONISHA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104035 PERIYA NAYAGA MARY S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104036 PRADEEP A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
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' OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATICNS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Page 3/8

422117104038 PRAVEENKUMAR P 6 0.00 900.00 90¢.00
422117104039 RAJKUMAR M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104040 RAMYA R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104041 RANJITH KUMAR R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104042 ROJA S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104044 SANGEETHA R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104045 SANTHOSH S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104046 SANTHOSH KUMAR J 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104047 SHARCHANDAR P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104048 SIVASANKARI K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104049 SOWMIYA E 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104050 SRINIVASAN M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104052 TAMIL SELVAN V 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104054 THENARUVI A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104055 THIRUMALVALAVAN G 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104057 VANITHA B 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104058 VARSHA M R 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104059 VISHNUPRIYA R 6 ©0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104301 ARUN P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104303 RAKHESH JAGHADISH L 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117104304 VADALARASAN G P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
No. of Students :99 No. of Subjects :567 Total : 85050.00
Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC
422119105001 AAKASH K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105002 ARAVINDH M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119165003 DHASLIMA A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105004 EZHILKUMAR E 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105005 FRANKLIN PAUL RAJ A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105006 GOKUL K 6 0.00 900.00 300.00
422119105007 KAVERI T 6 0.00 200.00 900.00
422119105008 KRISHNA JOTHI G 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105010 NIVEDHA A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105011 PRADIPRAJ M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105012 SRIRAM S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105013 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105014 VISHNU PRIYA P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105301 AJITHKUMAR S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105302 RAJESWARI A 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422119105303 SURESH KUMAR S 6 0.00 900.00 900.00




Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422119105304
422118105001
422118105004
422118105005
422118105006
422118105007
422118105008
422118105009
422118105013
422118105014
422118105015
422118105016
422118165017
422118105018
422118105019
422118105020
422118105021
422118105022
422118105023
422118105301
422118105302
422118105304
422118105305
422117105001
422117105002
422417105003
422117105004
422117105005
422117105006
422117105008
422117105009
422117105015
422117105018
422117105019
422117105020
422117105025
422117105301
422117105302
422117105303
422117105304

422117105306

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFIiCE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATICN, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

THARANI P
AARTHI ROJA J
ANBUMANI B

BHUVANESHWARAN K

BOGCBATH!IC
ESWARI M
KALAIPRIYAN S
KANNAN S
MOHANRAJ K
MURALIKRISHNAN M
NAVEENKUMAR C
NIVETHA M
PIEOREX A

RASUR
SAMPATHKUMAR G
SIVAPRIYA S
SRILEKHA K
SURENDHAR K
VIVETHITHA P
AROCKIARAJ A
KAVINILAVAN |
VIJAY V
VIJAYAKUMAR D
DHIVYAV

DINESH E

JAGATHRATCHAGAN §

KALAISELVAN A
KALAIVANI M
KIRIDHARAN A
KUMARESAN S
MONiISHA R
SELVA KUMAR M
SUVEDHA M
UDAYA KUMAR U
VALANARASU A
VINOTHINIR
ARAVINTH M
GANDHIMATHI C
HARIHARAN V
KRISHNA KUMAR S
MOHANRAJ S

6

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
$00.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
906.00
$00.00
900.00
900.60
900.00
960.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00

900.00
990.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.60
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
909.00
900.00
900.00
960.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
960.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.090

900.00

‘g
Q

&)

iy
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422117106012

422117105308
422117105309

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NGV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

VEERAPANDY V

VEERAPRASATH S

No. of Students :59

422119106001
422119106002
422119106003
422119106005
422119106006
422119106007
422119106008
422119106009
422119106011
422119106301
422118106001
422118106003
422118106005
422118106007
422118106009
422118106012
422118106013
422118106014
422118106017
422118106018
422118106020
422118106021
422118106023
422118106301
422118106302
422118106303
422117106002
422117106003
422117106006
422117106007
422117106008
422117106009
422117106010

422117106011

ANANGHI M

CINDRELLA PASCAL S

KOGILAR

MANOJ S
PRADEEPA S
RANJITHKUMAR M
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SRIHARINI K
VISHVA D
PRASANNA R
ABINESH M

KAVERI K

MANJUR
PARAMESWARI G
PREETHIR

RAMYA V
RAVICHANDIRAN P
SANDHIYA R
SEETHALAKSHMI G
SELVA PRAVEENA S
SINEKAR
SIVASAKTHI P
VIiJAYALAKSHMI K
DELISIYA D

KAVITHA K

KRISHNA DHARSHINI S

ABITHA S

ANANDH s

DIVYAD

MALINI M
NANDHINI K
NANDHIN! M

NISHA J
PRIYADHARSHIN! K

PUNNIYAKODI! A

No. of Subjects :354

]

&

Page 5/8

0.00
0.00

900.00
900.00

Total : 53100.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
G.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

900.00

900.00

University : AUC

900.00
900.00
900.00
500.00
900.00
$00.00
900.¢¢
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.69
900.00
900.60
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.90
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
800.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00
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Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

422118114017

SENTHAMIL SELVAN V

Page 6/8

|z NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS
Inst Code & Name : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
422417106014 RAJA K 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117106015 RAJADURALI N 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117106018 SELVA M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117106019 SHALINIR 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117106020 STEPHYGRAFI M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117106021 SUGAPRIYA C 6 0.00 500.00 900.00
422117106023 YUVARANI P 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
No. pf Students :42 No. of Subjects :252 Total : 37800.00
Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

422119114001 ARUN M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114002 BHARATHI P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114003 BHARATH KUMAR S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114005 DHINESH K 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114006 JEEVANANTHAM V 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114007 KRISHNARAJ M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114008 MOHAMED ABUUBAITHAR M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114009 MUTHUVEL P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114010 PARAMAGURU P M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114012 RABINRAJ J 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114013 RAMALINGA RAJA S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114014 SIVAKUMAR S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114015 SUBASH P 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114016 VETRIS 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114017 VISHWA J 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114301 MADHAN M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422119114302 VELMURUGAN D 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114001 ANBHAZHAGAN T 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114003 AROCKIA TONY PLAY J 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114004 ARULSELVAM M 5 0.00 750.60 750.00
422118114005 CHANDRU S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114006 DANIEL S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114097 DHINAKARAN K 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114008 FRALICK S 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114009 KAMALPRIYAN M 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422418114010 KARUNAKARAN B 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114011 KRISHNARAJ A 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114012 MANIVEL D 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
422118114016 SATHISH KUMAR J 5 0.00 750.00 750.00
5 0.00 750.00 750.00




422118114020
422118114301
422118114302
422118114701
422117114001
422117114002
422117114003
422117114004
422117114005
422117114006
422117114007
422117114008
422117114009
422117114010
422117114012
422117114013
422117114014
422117114015
422117114016
422117114017
422117114021
422117114023
422117114024
422117114025
422117114026
422117114029
422117114030
422117114031
422117114032
422117114033
422117114034
422117114035
422117114037
422117114038
422117114039
422117114040
422117114041
422117114042
422117114301
422117114302

422117114303

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

VIGNESHKUMAR A
ARUN PRAKASH R
KRISHNAKUMAR S
DEVENDIRAN R
ABINATHAN R
AGADESAN A
AGATHIYAN S
AJITHE
AJITHKUMAR A
AMSTRONG A
ANBURAJ V

ANDRO JAYASINTH P
ANU A
ARPUTHASELVAKUMAR P
ASHWIN K

BABURAJ B

BALRAJ B
CHRISTOPHER P
DEEPAK KUMAR S
DEVA KANICKAI RAJ A
JAYASURYA G
KATHIRAZHAGAN K
KAVIYARASAN D
KUMARAN N
LAKSHMI NARASIMMAN K
PRAKASH P
PUGAZHENTHI V
RAJASEKAR A
RAJKUMAR K
SELVAGANAPATHI D
SHALIYAD
SIVAPRAKASHR
VALLARASU P
VASANTHARAJA G
VEERARAGU N
VENKATESH K
VIJAYAKUMAR A
VINOTHKUMAR P
DHASS B

GOPINATH M

GUHAN G

Page 7/8

Iinst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

5

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.6¢
900.00
800.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00

750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
900.00
200.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
9¢0.00
900.00
900.00
$00.00
900.00
900.00
900.60
900.09
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

900.00
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Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422117114304 JAYASANKAR S ) 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117114305 MOHANASUNDAR G 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117114306 NIVINS L 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117114307 SAMPATH KUMAR M 6 0.00 900.00 900.00
422117114308 SELVA GANAPATHY S 6 0.00 300.00 900.00
422117114310 THIRUNAVUKKARASU T 6 0.00 200.00 900.00
422117114501 JEGAN S 8 0.00 1200.90 1200.00
422117114502 SATHISHKUMAR A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
No of Stuuents 79 No of Subjec's 1444 Total : 66600.00
Total No. of Students: 279 Total No. of Subjects : 1617 Grand Total : 242550.00

The Followings are Enciosed.

. Registration applications received from the students: 279 I

P-rmg m‘R
- ii. DD No. 3BINKS20210) QZQSE'T55[,8dated o7.0)s 2041 drawn on (Bank)

STATE BONK of IADIA ; PuDUPET for Rs.242550.

R pg

Signature of Princi

nr.R.Aaoxmﬂas&ue PhD|

Coilege Seal

Enci: As abovg‘:’r_ Name : Principal,
. St Anne's College of Engineering & Technolocy
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
To Date :  giruvathur-{Post), Panrutl(T.K),
The Controller of Examinations Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.

|

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.




STANNE’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.

| '2 -' Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmail.com
Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20
PRINCIPAL
File: ST.ANNE’S CET/EXAM CELL/AUE/NOV/DEC-2020 Date: 17.03.2021
To
Dr.M.Venkatesan,

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

S.P.Road, Guindy,

Chennai - 600 025.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for NOV/DEC-2020 [First Year]
Examinations, NEFT Transactions Details submission -Reg.

Herewith enclosed the Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected for NOV/DEC-2020
[First Year, Semester: 01] Examinations, NEFT Transaction details for Rs.98,400./- This is

for your kind perusal. . gp—
Thanking you, W’

- 5
fr.R.AROKIADASS, ME, Ph.D,,
Principal,
$t Anne's Coflege of Engineering & Technology,

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:

1. Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
a. Nov./Dec. Examination, 2020 - Examinations: Rs. 98 400./-

2. NEFT Transaction Details. (UTR No. “SBIN321076916849”, dated
17.03.2021, Amount in Rs.98,400./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

University : AUC

i
|
iBranch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

No. of (pc;fl,essfsegree Total Fee in
0 s L), L . i
422120104001 AAMEENA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104002 AGALYA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104003 AJITHKUMAR P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104004 AKASH A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104005 ANBARASAN S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104006 ANGELMARINA M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104007 ANITHA M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104008 AVEENASH S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104009 CHANDHIYA $ 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104010 CHANDRU V 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104011 DINESHBALAJI M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104012 HARIPRIYA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
4221201040613 HEMA Vv 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104014 JASMINE MEDONA A 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104015 JAYASRI V 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104016 KARTHICK K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104019 KEERTHIKA S 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104020 LEELAVATHI P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104021 LOGESHWARAN D 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104022 MARIYAASHA J 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104023 NATARAJAN P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104024 NITHIN SHIYAM K 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104025 PADMAVATHY T 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104026 PONKiSHORE T 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104027 PRAVEENKUMAR V 8 .00 1200.00 1200.0¢
422120104028 SIVARANJANI L 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104029 SIVARANJINI R 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104030 SUBASHIN! M 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104031 SUBASRI G 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104032 SUBASRI S 0.00 1260.00 1200.00
422120104934 THINAGARAN P 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104035 UDHAYAMOORTHY R 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104036 VELMURUGAN D 8 0.00 1200.00 1200.00
422120104037 VISHNU PRIYA P 8 0.00 1200.00 1260.00
No. of Stlﬁjdents :34 No. of Subjects :272 Total : 40800.00
Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC

08-03-2021
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Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422120105002
422120105003
422120105004
422120105005
422120105007
422120105008
422120105009
422120105010
422120105011

422120105012
422120105013
422120105014
422120105015
422120105016
422120105017

422120105018

422120105019

422120105020

422120106001
422120106002
422120106003
422120106004
422120106005
422120106006
422120106007
422120106008
422120106009
422120106010
422120106011
422120106012
422120106013

422120114001

422120114002

422420114003 BALAJIR ————

08-03-2021

No. of Students :18

No. of Students :13

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

ANTONY GEORGE SR 8
ARAVINDAN A 8
ASLIN JOSEPH S 8
BHARANI S

DHIVAGAR M

IYYAPPAN | 8
MOHANRAJ S 8
MONIKA R 8
MUTHU KUMAR M 8
PRAVEEN RAJ R 8
RAGUL R 8
RAGULR 8
SANJAID 8
SARAVANAN K 8
SASIDHAR A 8
SUBASHCHANDRABOSE S 8
VIGNESH V 8
VIVEKANANDHAN V 8

No. of Subjects :144

AKASH R 8
ANILKUMAR A 8
LEELAG 8
NIVETHA U 8
RAJASRI S 8
SHANMUGAPRIYA N 8
SHEKINA JEBASTINA Y 8
SRIHARI S 8
SRIMATHI K 8
UMAMAGESHWARAN D 8
VANJINATHAN G 8
VASANTHAN V 8
VASANTHAKUMAR M 8

No. of Subjects :104

ALWIN BRUNIX J 8
ARAVINDHAN S 8

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00

Total : 21600.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

University : AUC

o o
e O
o ©

@
=3
=3

University : AUC

1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 12060.00
1200.00 1200.C0
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00
1206.00 1200.00
1200.00 1200.00

1200:00——1200:00——

(-]
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Registration & Fees Collected

NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422120114004
422120114005
422120114006
422120114008
422120114009
422120114010
422120114011
422120114012
422120114013
422120114014
422120114015
422120114016
422120114017
422120114018

No. of Students :17

Total No. of Students: 82

GUGAN S
GURUDEVAN S
JAYAPRADHA P
MOHANARAJ S
MUTHUKUMARAN K
NAGARAJ N
NARESH D
PRASANTH S
SARATHI K
SARATHI S
SATHISH K
THIVAN T
VIKRAM K
VALLARASAN E

No. of Subjects :136

Total No. of Subjects : 656

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Registration applications received from the students: 82

8

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

Total : 20400.00

Grand Total : 98400.00

NEF oS BTN A 107916849 e 103.202]
STATE BANK 0F ZADA, PUDLPET

drawn on (Bank)

1200.00
1200.00
1206.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

for Rs.98400.

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

ol

Signature of Principal

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E, Ph.D,,

Name : Principal,
St Anne's College of Enginezring & Technglogy
Date : ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

Sirnvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.
Cuddalore-(Dist}, Pin: 607 110

=
L e

08-03-2021
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